Technical Data Sheet
BECSys2
BECSys2 water chemistry controls provide continuous monitoring and control of
sanitizers and pH in a simple-to-use configuration. A backlit alphanumeric LCD
displays pH and ORP readings as well as any active alarms.
An optional derived chlorine ppm display is available, which provides an
approximation of the residual chlorine level on a 0.6 to 6 ppm scale. Operational
settings are password-protected for system security.

 Download logs to USB flash drive for upload into BECSys for Windows
 3 BECSys2 Technical Data Sheet Document #TDS-4260 Rev F
Specification/Ordering Guide
Selection
BECSys2- 01
E
O
02
N
6
03
S
L
04
1
2
05
N
T
06
P
S
07
B Preassembled on backpanel
X Shipped as a kit
BECSys2  - O N S 1 T P B
BECSys2 with rotary flow switch, No PPM Scale overlay, short sensor wires,
115VAC input, temperature sensor, platinum ORP probe pre-assembled on
backpanel.
115 VAC input power (standard)
230 VAC input power
↓ Temperature Sensor
No temperature sensor
Temperature Sensor
↓ ORP Probe Tip Material
Platinum Band
Solid Gold Band
↓ Backpanel
BECSys2 Specification/Ordering Guide
↓
Example Part Number
Flow Switch Type
Reed Flow Switch
Rotary Flow Switch (directional)
↓ Overlay Selection
No PPM Scale
0.6 - 6.0 PPM Scale
↓ Sensor Wire Length
Short (36 inch) Sensor Wires
Long (10 foot) Sensor Wires
↓ Input Voltage Selection
 4 BECSys2 Technical Data Sheet Document #TDS-4260 Rev F
Specification/Ordering Guide Selections
Flow Switch Type (Selection 01)
The flow switch is a vital safety component, which assures that water is flowing
through the sample stream. When there is no water flowing through the sample
stream, the sensor readings are not reliable.
There are two flow switch options
 Reed flow switch
 Rotary flow Switch, which only senses flow in the forward direction, so
no check valve is required.
Overlay Selection (Selection 02)
BECSys2 controllers have the option to display a calculated PPM value on the front panel. This is only an approximate representation of the
residual PPM level, which is indicated by a series of LEDs.
Sensor Wire Length (Selection 03)
pH, ORP and temperature sensors can have two sensor length: 36” and 10’. The only reason to need 10’ cable length is in situations where
the flow cell will be mounted more than 36” away from the controller. When ordering a controller pre-mounted on a back panel the short
(36”) sensor wire length should be selected/specified.
Input Voltage Selection (ORP Selection 04)
The BECSys2 can accept 115 VAC input power or 230 VAC input power. In either case, the BECSys2 can accept either 50 or 60 Hz.
Temperature Sensor (Selection 05)
The BECSys2 can optionally accept a sensor to monitor and display water temperature.
ORP Sensor (Selection 06)